The HD-3500 series offers multi-rate HD-SDI fiber
optic transport with options for multiple audio,
intercom and bi-directional data over a single fiber,
with high definition transport up to 1080p 3G HD-SDI,
uncompressed.
MultiDyne’s HD-3500 series gives broadcasters and
A/V professionals an innovative solution for moving
high definition video as well as analog or AES audio,

HD Video, Audio, Data
& Tally/GPIO Channels
ORDERING INFORMATION
3500
HD-3500-TX-2-LC 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 3 Multimode
Fibers
HD-3500-RX-2-LC 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 3 Multimode
Fibers
HD-3500-TX-ST 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 1 Singlemode
Fiber
HD-3500-RX-ST 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 1 Singlemode
Fiber
HD-3500-TX-CWDM-ST 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 3 Fiber for CWDM
HD-3500-RX-CWDM-ST 3 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, w/ 4-Ch Audio or 2-CH AES Audio, 2-Ch 4W Intercom, 2-way 3-Ch Data & Tally, 3 Fiber for CWDM
HD-3500-GE-TX-ST-S All of the features above, plus Gigabit Ethernet connectivity and full camera Synchronization
HD-3500-GE-RX-ST-S All of the features above, plus Gigabit Ethernet connectivity and full camera Synchronization
3520/3521
HD-3520-TX-33-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, with 2-Ch Two-way Data over 2 Single-mode fibers (RMT kit for rack mounting)
HD-3520-RX-33-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, with 2-Ch Two-way Data over 2 Single-mode fibers (RMT kit for rack mounting)
HD-3521-TX-35-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, with 2-Ch Two-way Data over 1 Single-mode fiber (RMT kit for rack mounting)
HD-3521-RX-53-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transceiver, with 2-Ch Two-way Data over 1 Single-mode fiber (RMT kit for rack mounting)
HD-3521-GE-TX-ST-S All of the features above, plus Gigabit Ethernet connectivity and full camera Synchronization
HD-3521-GE-RX-ST-S   All of the features above, plus Gigabit Ethernet connectivity and full camera Synchronization
3540
HD-3540-TX-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Transmitter, with 4-Ch One-way Analog Audio over 1 Single-mode fiber (RMT kit for rack mounting)
HD-3540-RX-ST 3.0 Gbps Serial Digital Video Receiver, with 4-Ch One-way Analog Audio over 1 Single-mode fiber (RMT kit for rack mounting)
POV/PTZ
PT-3500-TX-ST HD-3500 Transmitter housed in Form-fitted Aluminum case for mounting under Panasonic AW-HE130 Series Cameras
PT-3521-TX-ST HD-3521 Transmitter housed in Form-fitted Aluminum case for mounting under Panasonic AW-HE130 Series Cameras
PT-3500-GE-TX-ST-S HD-3500-GE Transmitter housed in Form-fitted Aluminum case for mounting under Panasonic AW-HE130 Series Cameras
PT-3521-GE-TX-ST-S HD-3521-GE Transmitter housed in Form-fitted Aluminum case for mounting under Panasonic AW-HE130 Series Cameras
ACCESSORIES
MDS050-P120 Replacement Power Supply for HD-3500 units
PS3-12VDC Three Output DC Power Supply for up to three HD-3500 Series modules
RMT Triple Rack-mount Kit (1 kit)